
 1º TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

1 Serie Feminino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 561 64449 Erica Geni Barbosa Carvalheiro 07/11/2002 Instituto Foz 56.04

2 611 55219 Rita de Cassia Ferreira Silva 10/05/1999 ASPMP 56.36

3 590 64797 Camilly Carolini dos Santos 16/08/2003 E.C PINHEIROS 59.97

4 595 66372 Beatriz Pipoli 04/10/2001 AGUIAS GUARIBA 1.01.13

5 530 77315 Kauane de Miranda Costa Machado 27/03/2004 FECAM/ASSERCAM 1.03.76

2 Serie Feminino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 567 29457 Bianca Cristina Amaro dos Santos 01/01/1991 São Paulo FC/Kiatleta 55.74

2 571 47202 Liliane dos Santos Mariano 19/08/1996 E.C. Pinheiros 57.04

3 610 71261 Taimara Pereira de Melo 03/06/2003 INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO 1.00.44

4 588 80451 Julia Aparecida Ribeiro 07/05/2005 IPEC   -  PR 1.02.45

5 541 81018 Iorhanna Telecher Alves de Oliveira 09/09/2003 Instituto Saluman 1.07.34

3 Serie Feminino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 585 49120 Daysiellen Atla Dias 24/03/1997 E.C. Pinheiros 55.07

2 562 64351 Giovana Rosalia dos Santos 08/08/2000 APA - SP 55.21

3 584 47204 Mayara dos Santos Leite 04/01/1996 E.C. Pinheiros 55.22

4 582 55708 Jacqueline Cristiane da Silva Alves 18/02/1998 AAARP 55.93

5 594 24538 Vanusa Henrique dos Santos 22/01/1990 IEMA 56.03

6 583 16600 Joelma das Neves Sousa 13/07/1984 E.C. Pinheiros 57.75

589 27703 Liliane Cristina Barbosa Parrela 08/10/1987 E.C. Pinheiros DQ(RT 17.6)

Resulrado Final Feminino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 585 49120 Daysiellen Atla Dias 24/03/1997 E.C. Pinheiros 55.07

2 562 64351 Giovana Rosalia dos Santos 08/08/2000 APA - SP 55.21

3 584 47204 Mayara dos Santos Leite 04/01/1996 E.C. Pinheiros 55.22

4 582 55708 Jacqueline Cristiane da Silva Alves 18/02/1998 AAARP 55.93

5 594 24538 Vanusa Henrique dos Santos 22/01/1990 IEMA 56.03

6 561 64449 Erica Geni Barbosa Carvalheiro 07/11/2002 Instituto Foz 56.04

7 611 55219 Rita de Cassia Ferreira Silva 10/05/1999 ASPMP 56.36

8 571 47202 Liliane dos Santos Mariano 19/08/1996 E.C. Pinheiros 57.04

9 583 16600 Joelma das Neves Sousa 13/07/1984 E.C. Pinheiros 57.75

10 590 64797 Camilly Carolini dos Santos 16/08/2003 E.C. Pinheiros 59.97

11 567 29457 Bianca Cristina Amaro dos Santos 01/01/1991 São Paulo FC/Kiatleta 55.74

12 610 71261 Taimara Pereira de Melo 03/06/2003 INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO 1.00.44

13 595 66372 Beatriz Pipoli 04/10/2001 AGUIAS GUARIBA 1.01.13

14 588 80451 Julia Aparecida Ribeiro 07/05/2005 IPEC   -  PR 1.02.45

15 530 77315 Kauane de Miranda Costa Machado 27/03/2004 FECAM/ASSERCAM 1.03.76

16 541 81018 Iorhanna Telecher Alves de Oliveira 09/09/2003 Instituto Saluman 1.07.34

589 27703 Liliane Cristina Barbosa Parrela 08/10/1987 E.C. Pinheiros DQ(RT 17.6)
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